

1-23-09-1502	Vehicle	173,000.00	Du Ek Sam Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	173,000.00
1-23-09-1519	Information Technology	362,400.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1536	Vehicle	192,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1566	Hardware & Construction Supply	77,130.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
31-23-09-1561	Electrical System & Lighting Components	67,375.00	YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	63,075.00
1-23-02-0337	Information Technology	130,000.00	MF Computer Solution	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	124,950.00
1-23-08-1431	Hardware & Construction Supply	185,300.00	CANCELLED	NONE	NONE
18-23-08-1426	Fuel	700,000.00	CANCELLED	NONE	NONE
18-23-09-1503	Lot 1,5 & 7-9 Construction Materials	525,307.00	YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	129,192.00
	Lot 2 & 3 Construction Materials		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 4 & 6 Construction Materials		YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	261,961.00
9-23-09-1548	Lot 1 Office Supplies	99,993.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-09-1565	Lot 1-4 & 7 Hardware	614,449.00	YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	199,495.00
	Lot 5 & 6-11 Hardware		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1573	Fuel	876,550.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	878,550.00
9-23-07-1065	Lot 6 & 7 Drugs & Medicines	180,000.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	41,500.00
9-23-08-1389	Appliance	51,000.00	Du Ek Sam Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	51,000.00
1-23-09-1541	Drugs & Medicines	511,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1567	Lot 1-5 & 7 Drugs & Medicines	943,250.00	Medicentre Medical Supplies & Equipment	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	447,550.00
	Lot 6 Drugs & Medicines		Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	45,000.00
	Lot 8 Drugs & Medicines		Maksamiya Medical Supplies & Equipt. Trading	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	10,410.00
	Lot 9 Drugs & Medicines		Vaximax Marketing Ventures Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	46,500.00
1-23-09-1509	Construction Equipment	8,900,000.00	Prime Industrial Trucks & Motors Corporation	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	8,700,000.00
1-23-08-1445	Vehicle Parts & Accessories	175,000.00	Isidro's General Repair Shop	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	175,000.00
1-23-09-1486	Guns Accessories	704,000.00	Tacticalab Corp.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	703,500.00
18-23-08-1301	Lot 2-4 Hardware & Construction Supp.	47,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-08-1399	Fuel	99,999.71	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	99,999.71
1-23-09-1495	Information Technology	66,800.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1595	Fuel	878,570.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	878,570.00
1-23-09-1596	Office Equipment	174,825.00	RN Glass & Aluminum Supply	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	153,600.00
1-23-09-1604	Rescue Equipment/Devices	245,625.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-08-1457	Office Equipment	69,550.00	CANCELLED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1525	Lot 1 Electrical Supplies	92,590.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 2 Office Supplies		Sam-Sam Office Supplies Trading	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	8,000.00
1-23-09-1536	Vehicle	192,000.00	Du Ek Sam Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	192,000.00
1-23-09-1554	Janitorial Equipment	140,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1566	Hardware & Construction Supply	77,130.00	SCC Hardware & Lumber	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	71,040.00
1-23-09-1598	Tires	99,000.00	Negros C.T Auto Supply	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	74,400.00
1-23-09-1619	Printing Services	55,200.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
9-23-09-1548	Lot 1 Office Supplies	99,993.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 2 & 3 Office Supplies		7777 School, Office Supplies Equip. Trad	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	153,000.00

	Lot 4 Office Supplies		MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	30,430.00
9-23-09-1579	Lot 1 & 2 Drugs & Medicines	917,500.00	Medicentre Medical Supplies & Equipment	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	427,500.00
	Lot 3 Drugs & Medicines		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 4 Drugs & Medicines		Maksamiya Medical Supplies & Equipt. Trading	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	42,750.00
9-23-09-1612	Information Technology	104,000.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	100,800.00
4-23-09-1578	Fuel	1,399,680.50	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	1,399,680.50
18-23-09-1489	Const. Mat'l. & Supplies	1,775,620.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-09-1499	Const. Mat'l. & Supplies	1,067,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1602	Oil & Lubricants	120,650.00	Dumaguete Avm Battery Ent. Inc.	Dumaguete City, Negros Oriental	90,240.00
1-23-09-1606	Tires	328,400.00	Negros C.T Auto Supply	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	222,500.00
8-23-09-1585	Electrical Supplies	99,760.00	YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	98,630.00
9-23-07-1065	Lot 2 & 15 Drugs & Medicines	112,500.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 11 Drugs & Medicines		Medicentre Medical Supplies & Equipment	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	31,500.00
9-23-07-1111	Lot 8 Medical Supplies	83,600.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
9-23-09-1584	Hardware & Construction Supply	55,324.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1649	Fuel	159,420.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	159,420.00
1-23-10-1653	Construction Materials	990,000.00	YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	808,500.00
4-23-09-1588	Lot 1-3 Hardware & Construction Supply	595,815.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 4 & 5 Hardware & Construction Supply		Newbridge Electircal Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	236,400.00
4-23-09-1589	Lot 1 Pumps	457,456.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 2 Electrical Supply		Newbridge Electircal Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	5,000.00
	Lot 3 Electrical Supply		Newbridge Electircal Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	143,000.00
4-23-09-1590	Lot 1-3 Plumbing Materials	597,328.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 4 & 5 Electrical Supply		Newbridge Electircal Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	148,000.00
4-23-09-1615	Lot 1 Office Supplies	109,896.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	82,155.00
	Lot 2 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	398.00
	Lot 3 Office Supplies		Sam-Sam Office Supplies Trading	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	19,670.00
1-23-10-1643	Lot 1 Catering Services	130,400.00	Tiyong's Eatery & Catering Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	103,600.00
	Lot 2 Accommodation		MB Tourist Inn	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	4,800.00
	Lot 3 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	16,000.00
4-23-05-0859	Lot 5 Electrical Supplies	540,430.00	Newbridge Electircal Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	499,150.00
	Lot 6 Electrical Supplies		Prime Powers Industrial Electric Corp.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	9,196.80
4-23-09-1611	Electrical Supplies	405,039.00	Newbridge Electircal Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	383,900.00
18-23-09-1481	Hardware	160,670.00	M.V Daltan Ent.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	159,935.00
1-23-09-1495	Information Technology	66,800.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	58,495.00
9-23-09-1614	Medical Equipment	125,975.00	Berovan Marketing Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	122,521.00
1-23-10-1692	Rice	247,500.00	CANCELLED	NONE	NONE

9-23-09-1539	Lot 1-3,12,16-18,21& 22 Med. Supplies	998,140.00	Berovan Marketing Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	280,995.00
	Lot 4 & 13-15 Medical Supplies		Medicentre Medical Supplies & Equipment	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	124,400.00
	Lot 5-7 Medical Supplies		Medical Center Trading Corporation	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	199,440.00
	Lot 8-11, 23 & 24 Medical Supplies		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 19 Medical Supplies		B-Shine Pharma	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	4,320.00
	Lot 20 Medical Supplies		Maksamiya Medical Supplies & Equipt. Trading	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	9,460.00
1-23-10-1693	Fuel	54,677.10	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	54,677.10
1-23-10-1717	Fuel	199,996.92	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	199,996.92
18-23-10-1646	Lot 1-4 & 10 Construction Materials	524,002.00	YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	Davao City, Davao Del Sur	269,940.00
	Lot 5-7 & 9 Construction Materials		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 8 Construction Materials		Jt4 Hardware & Construction Supply	NONE	42,590.00
1-23-10-1685	Information Technology	104,000.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	101,000.00
1-23-09-1616	Lot 1 Computer Supplies	104,640.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	75,902.00
	Lot 2 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	23,698.00
1-23-10-1768	Catering Services	109,950.00	Carmel's Restaurant	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	109,950.00
1-23-10-1782	Oil & Lubricants	196,650.00	Yahweh Auto Supply & Parts	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	179,050.00
1-23-10-1789	Information Technology	56,300.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-09-1623	Lot 1 Tailoring Services	139,000.00	MBL Tailoring Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	31,525.00
	Lot 2 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	9,584.80
	Lot 3 Printing Services		SCPD Printing Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	16,725.00
	Lot 4 Tokens		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 5 Catering Services		MBMD Catering Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	20,625.00
	Lot 6 Fuel		Rovirih Gasoline Station	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	25,765.93
1-23-10-1736	Office Equipment	130,550.00	San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	129,489.00
1-23-10-1751	Printing Services	140,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1788	Information Technology	60,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	58,540.00
1-23-10-1823	Printing Services	55,200.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
4-23-10-1806	Fuel	999,190.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	999,190.00
9-23-10-1726	Appliance	885,000.00	Du Ek Sam Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	816,000.00
9-23-10-1754	Medical Oxygen	975,000.00	Linde Phils. (South) Inc.	Bago City, Negros Occidental	975,000.00
9-23-10-1774	Medical Supplies	84,000.00	Berovan Marketing Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	78,916.50
18-23-10-1733	Hardware & Construction Supply	341,030.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
31-23-10-1797	Fuel	149,962.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	149,962.00
1-23-10-1671	Vehicle	2,200,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-09-1577	Hospital Equipment	7,800,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1723	Lot 1, 4 & 5 Office Supplies	1,311,414.50	Ang Design Studios, Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	315,364.20
	Lot 2 & 3 Office Supplies		Hardy Marketing Enterprises	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	731,907.00
1-23-10-1732	Vehicle	360,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE

1-23-10-1737	Information Technology	75,000.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	71,500.00
1-23-10-1738	Information Technology	64,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	40,670.00
1-23-10-1744	Lot 1 Information Technology	230,472.50	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	157,830.00
	Lot 2 & 3 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	1,214.00
1-23-10-1746	Lot 1 Computer Supplies	69,750.00	Four J Office Supplies	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	28,500.00
	Lot 2 Office Supplies		7777 School, Office Supplies Equip. Trad	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	32,000.00
1-23-10-1825	Fuel	239,991.30	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	239,991.30
1-23-10-1834	Rice	62,125.00	San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	59,530.50
18-23-10-1785	Lot 1 & 7 Hardware & Const. Supply	178,180.00	Jt4 Hardware & Construction Supply	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	99,805.00
	Lot 3,4 & 6 Hardware & Const. Supply		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 4 & 5 Hardware & Const. Supply		SCC Hardware & Lumber	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	16,150.00
1-23-10-1749	Aircon Repair & Maintenance	72,334.00	LDC Refrigeration & Airconditioning	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	72,000.00
18-23-10-1786	Fuel	78,890.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1765	Sporting Goods	85,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1771	Books	100,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1828	Lot 1 Information Technology	57,800.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	33,790.00
	Lot 2 Information Technology		Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	16,500.00
1-23-10-1874	Fuel	269,978.93	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	269,978.93
1-23-10-1879	Lot 1 & 2 Information Technology	141,600.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	127,100.00
	Lot 3 Information Technology		MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	9,950.00
1-23-10-1897	Information Technology	56,000.00	Four J Office Supplies	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	54,000.00
1-23-10-1901	Fuel	190,525.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1894	Information Technology	792,000.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	673,200.00
1-23-09-1619	Printing Services	55,200.00	Makinaugalingon Printer & Bookbinder	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	55,200.00
1-23-10-1783	Lot 1,3 & 6-8 Office Equipment	549,395.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 2, 4, 9 & 10 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	62,581.50
	Lot 5 Medical Supplies		Newborn Screening Center-Visayas (WVSUMC)	Iloilo City, Iloilo	262,500.00
1-23-10-1789	Lot 1 Information Technology	56,300.00	MF Computer Solution	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	49,790.00
	Lot 2 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	5,000.00
9-23-09-1584	Hardware & Construction Supply	55,324.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-09-1489	Lot 1-4 Const. Mat'l. & Supplies	1,775,620.00	FZD Sand & Gravel	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	1,606,000.00
	Lot 5 & 7 Const. Mat'l. & Supplies		YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	103,420.00
	Lot 6 Const. Mat'l. & Supplies		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-09-1499	Lot 1 & 2 Const. Mat'l. & Supplies	1,067,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 3 Const. Mat'l. & Supplies		YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	32,000.00
4-23-10-1802	Hardware & Const. Supplies	524,002.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE

9-23-10-1670	Lot 1 Medical Supplies	990,000.00	Maksamiya Medical Supplies & Equipt. Trading	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	170,000.00
	Lot 2-4 Medical Supplies		Medicentre Medical Supplies & Equipment	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	334,000.00
1-23-09-1460	Lot 1 & 2 Hotel, Accommodation & Venue	643,857.00	Palmas Del Mar Village & Beach Club	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	510,160.00
	Lot 3-A & 6 Office Supplies		San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	46,242.00
	Lot 3 B Office Supplies		7777 School, Office Supplies Equip. Trad	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	16,985.00
	Lot 4 & 5 Printing Services		SCPD Printing Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	43,415.00
4-23-10-1896	Plumbing Materials	189,000.00	First Hydrocare Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	161,000.00
18-23-10-1902	Plumbing Materials	107,367.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
9-23-09-1485	Lot 1 Drugs & Medicines	150,000.00	Maksamiya Medical Supplies & Equipt. Trading	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	148,750.00
1-23-09-1567	Lot 6 Drugs & Medicines	50,000.00	Euro-Med Laboratories Phils. Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	45,000.00
18-23-09-1503	Lot 2 & 3 Construction Materials	353,070.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 4 & 6 Construction Materials		YCT Builder's Center Company , Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	261,961.00
18-23-09-1565	Lot 5 & 6-11 Hardware	325,293.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1678	Tires	64,800.00	Yahweh Auto Supply & Motor Parts	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	63,992.00
1-23-10-1855	Fuel	302,178.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	302,178.00
1-23-10-1865	Lot 1,2,4,5,7,8 & 10-13 Sporting Goods	226,550.00	Bacolod Elkan Trading Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	167,350.00
	Lot 3,6 & 9 Sporting Goods		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1906	Hardware & Construction Supply	115,115.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1910	Fuel	440,610.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1911	Fuel	99,998.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
9-23-10-1755	Medical Supplies	1,989,300.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1671	Vehicle	2,200,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1732	Vehicle	360,000.00	Du Ek Sam Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	360,000.00
1-23-10-1751	Printing Services	140,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1765	Sporting Goods	85,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1823	Printing Services	55,200.00	Makinaugalingon Printer & Bookbinder	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	55,200.00
1-23-10-1901	Fuel	190,525.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	190,525.00
4-23-10-1802	Lot 1 & 2 Hardware & Const. Supplies	524,002.00	Jt4 Hardware & Construction Supply	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	229,430.00
	Lot 3-10 Hardware & Const. Supplies		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1733	Lot 1 & 2 Hardware & Construction Supply	341,030.00	Jt4 Hardware & Construction Supply	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	20,215.00
	Lot 3 Hardware & Construction Supply		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1786	Fuel	78,890.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	78,890.00
18-23-10-1902	Plumbing Materials	107,367.00	Jt4 Hardware & Construction Supply	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	101,344.00
1-23-10-1903	Garments/Uniform	78,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1895	Office Supplies	99,330.00	Ang Design Studios Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	63,398.00
1-23-10-1882	Catering Services	57,540.00	MBMD Catering Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	57,540.00
1-23-10-1884	Grocery Items	219,690.00	San Carlos City Kasipagan Assn. of Mother's, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	219,517.00

1-23-10-1783	Lot 1,3 & 6-8 Office Supplies	213,970.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
4-23-09-1588	Lot 1 Hardware & Construction Supply	351,990.00	Hardware & Industrial Solutions Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	53,560.00
	Lot 2 Hardware & Construction Supply		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 3 Hardware & Construction Supply		Bacolod Pumps & Machinery Center	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	280,000.00
4-23-09-1589	Lot 1 Pumps	296,000.00	Bacolod Pumps & Machinery Center	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	295,000.00
4-23-09-1590	Lot 1 Plumbing Materials	597,328.00	Hardware & Industrial Solutions Inc.	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	116,270.00
	Lot 2 Hardware & Construction Supply		NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 3 Pumps		Bacolod Pumps & Machinery Center	Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	295,000.00
18-23-04-0615	Lot 5 Hardware	95,600.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1646	Lot 5-7 & 9 Construction Materials	97,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-11-1922	Fuel	149,997.58	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1740	Lot 1 Hardware & Const. Supp.	11,187,640.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
	Lot 2 & 3 Hardware & Const. Supp.		YCT Builder's Center Company, Inc.	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	11,047,919.00
9-23-10-1909	Medical Supplies	1,982,732.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
1-23-10-1671	Vehicle	2,200,000.00	Toyota Negros Occidental	Talisay City, Negros Occidental	1,608,000.00
1-23-10-1903	Garments/Uniform	78,000.00	SCPD Printing Services	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	78,000.00
18-23-10-1906	Hardware & Construction Supply	115,115.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-10-1910	Fuel	440,610.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	437,086.51
18-23-10-1911	Fuel	99,998.00	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	99,192.76
1-23-10-1865	Lot 3,6 & 9 Sporting Goods	34,200.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
4-23-05-0859	Lot 3 & 4 Electrical Supplies	540,430.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
9-23-09-1539	Lot 24 Medical Supplies	103,400.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-11-1922	Fuel	149,997.58	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	148,470.91
1-23-11-1930	Vehicle	394,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-11-1927	Fuel	668,462.57	La Suerte Petron Servicenter	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	608,288.77
18-23-11-1942	Plumbing Materials	138,900.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-11-1936	Hardware & Construction Supply	547,430.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-11-1937	Fuel	84,999.99	Rovirih Gasoline Station	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	80,891.00
18-23-11-1938	Hardware & Construction Supply	917,000.00	NOT YET AWARDED	NONE	NONE
18-23-11-1939	Fuel	89,999.99	Rovirih Gasoline Station	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	85,702.81
1-23-11-1931	Rice	945,000.00	Eddie Commercial	San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	942,500.00

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Prepared by:

Noted by:

Approved by:

(SGD)

CARMILO E. MONTERONA

Administrative Officer I

(SGD)

MA. BRITA D. REBADO MIA

CGADH I - PMSD
BAC Sec. & Proc. Div. - Reassigned
Head BAC Secretariat

(SGD)

ATTY. MA. CHAT DELIMA - CORDERO

City Government Department Head I - OHR
BAC Chairperson

Date of Bidding
03-Oct-23

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: REGION VI - WESTERN VISAYAS **CALENDAR YEAR:** 2023
PROVINCE: NEGROS OCCIDENTAL **QUARTER:** 4
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: CITY OF SAN CARLOS

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date
1	221-23-08-1398	Construction of Two (2) Classroom Building at Iliranan Integrated School (Phase 2), Brgy. Codcod, San Carlos City, Negros Occidental	2,800,000.00	Brgy. Codcod	NOT YET AWARDED			03-Oct-23
2	1-23-09-1483	Construction of San Carlos City Super Health Center (Medium) Phase 1-A, Brgy. Prosperidad	5,907,531.54	Brgy. Prosperidad	NOT YET AWARDED			24-Oct-23
3	1-23-06-0952	Electrical Works for the 6-storey City Hall Annex Building Phase 2	14,500,000.00	Brgy. Palampas	Single Calculated & Responsive Bidder	KL Electro-Medical Technologies, Inc. / Cebu City, Cebu	14,480,000.00	08-Aug-23 24-Oct-23
4	1-23-10-1683	Epoxy Injection for Basement and Waterproofing of All Comfort Rooms and Basement Roof Slab for the 6 Storey Cityhall Annex Building	1,640,000.00	Brgy. Palampas	NOT YET AWARDED			07-Nov-23
5	18-23-09-1532	Construction of 12 Units Rentable Space at Farmers Market	3,864,000.00	Brgy. Palampas	NOT YET AWARDED			07-Nov-23
6	18-23-09-1610	Concreting along So. Bayonganon, Suwa Road Brgy Quezon (Phase II)	5,140,000.00	Brgy. Quezon	Sec. 53.4 of RA 9184 (Adjacent or Contiguous)	Silver Dragon Construction and Lumber & Glass Supply, Inc. / Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	5,129,893.00	07-Nov-23
7	221-23-09-1592	Construction of Two (2) Classroom Building at Lina Dela Viña Integrated School (Phase 2), Brgy Palampas	2,779,000.00	Brgy. Palampas	NOT YET AWARDED			21-Nov-23
8	18-23-10-1709	Concreting along So. Iliranan to So. Apog-Apog (Phase III), Brgy. Codcod.	9,900,000.00	Brgy. Codcod	NOT YET AWARDED			28-Nov-23

9	18-23-10-1767	Road Contreting at Medina Tree Park from National Highway to Interior (Phase III) Brgy Rizal.	2,960,000.00	Brgy. Rizal	NOT YET AWARDED	28-Nov-23
10	221-23-10-1801	Contruction of Two (2) Classroom Building at Talave Integrated School (Phase 2), Brgy Punao.	2,779,000.00	Brgy. Punao	NOT YET AWARDED	28-Nov-23
11	221-23-10-1800	Contruction of Two (2) Classroom Building at Medina Integrated School (Phase 2), Brgy. Rizal.	2,779,000.00	Brgy. Rizal	NOT YET AWARDED	05-Dec-23

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Prepared by:

(SGD)
CARMILO E. MONTERONA
 Administrative Officer I

Noted by:

(SGD)
MA. BRITA D. REBADMIA
 CGADH I - PMSD
 BAC Sec. & Proc. Div. - Reassigned
 Head BAC Secretariat

Approved by:

(SGD)
ATTY. MA. CHAT DELIMA - CORDERO
 City Government Department Head I - OH
 BAC Chairperson

Contract Duration
120 CD
120 CD
120 CD
90 CD
120 CD
100 WD
120 CD
300 CD

80 WD
120 WD
120 WD

RM

